www.aura-electric.co.th  sales@aura-automation.com   Line ID: @aura-electric
Industrial Sensor Connector
AURA ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
 Tel : 065-9257871 , 087-5458953 , 098-2491414
Connector
Connector
AEL -INDUSTRIAL COMPONEMT & ACCESSODRIES
M8 Series – PG7
AEL - Industrial sensor connector
Number of Contact: 3 pins, 4 pins
IP67
Styles Order Code Dimensions Cables
Straight Male  3 PIN CON-M8-3P-M
3.5-5mm
4 PIN CON-M8-4P-M
Straight Female  3 PIN CON-M8-3P-F
3.5-5mm
4 PIN
Angle Male
3 PIN CON-M8-3P-M-A90
3.5-5mm
4 PIN CON-M8-4P-M-A90
Angle Female
3 PIN CON-M8-3P-F-A90
3.5-5mm
4 PIN CON-M8-4P-F-A90
Tel : 065-9257871 , 087-5458953 , 098-2491414
CON-M8-4P-F

Connector
AEL -INDUSTRIAL COMPONEMT & ACCESSODRIES
Styles Order Code Dimensions Cables
Angle Male  4 PIN CON-M12-4P-M-A90-P7
3.5-5mm
(PG7)
7-10mm
(PG9)
CON-M12-4P-M-A90-P9
5 PIN CON-M12-5P-M-A90-P7
CON-M12-5P-M-A90-P9
8 PIN
CON-M12-8P-M-A90-P7
CON-M12-8P-M-A90-P9
Angle Female  4 PIN CON-M12-4P-F-A90-P7
3.5-5mm
(PG7)
7-10mm
(PG9)
CON-M12-4P-F-A90-P9
5 PIN CON-M12-5P-F-A90-P7
CON-M12-5P-F-A90-P9
8 PIN CON-M12-8P-F-A90-P7
CON-M12-8P-F-A90-P9
Tel : 065-9257871 , 087-5458953 , 098-2491414